( At A Glance

Sunday, March 3
9:00 am Membership Class Start
9:00 am BBC Sunday Service

10:15 am Sunday Prayer Gathering ¢

11:00 am BBC Sunday Service
6:30 pm Hot Ones

Wednesday, March 6

7:00 pm Zoom Prayer Gathering ¢\

Sunday, March 10
9:00 am BBC Sunday Service

10:15 am Sunday Prayer Gathering ¢

11:00 am BBC Sunday Service

Wednesday, March 13

QOO pm Zoom Prayer Gathering ¢\

) HOT ONES
Dr. Grant Mullen shares
about Mental Health and
what the Bible says about
this subject. Q&A afterwards.
Tonight @ 6:30pm

bramalea.org/events

REKINDLED - NIAGARA
COUPLES RETREAT

We know your marriage is
good, but let us help you
make it great! The cost is

only $300 per couple, which
includes an overnight stay at
) the Embassy Suites in

CAMP REGISTRATIONS

gé ARE NOW OPEN!

SUMMER For forms and information,

MINISTRIES

visit bramalea.org

Niagara, materials, snacks

and lunch on Saturday, and

a Sunday buffet breakfast.
March 23 & 24

bramalea.org/events

fBBC Ministry Team

Senior Pastor
David Carter Jr. (ext 221)
dcarter@bramalea.org

Family Life &

Growth Groups Pastor
Natasha Benevides (ext 222)
nbenevides@bramalea.org

Youth & Young Adults Pastor
Mark Mowbray (ext 228)
mmowbray@bramalea.org

Children & Junior High Director
Grace Persaud (ext 225)
gpersaud@bramalea.org

Senior High & Young Adult
Ministry Associate

Dandy Dandie (ext 233)
ddandie@bramalea.org

Children’s Ministry Associate
Sandra Suncuaco (ext 244)
ssuncuaco@bramalea.org

~N

Executive Pastor
John Boyachek (ext 224)
jboyachek@bramalea.org

Care Ministries Pastor
Shirley Thomas (ext 227)
sthomas@bramalea.org

Global & Local Outreach Pastor
Nestor Abdon (ext 226)
nabdon@bramalea.org

South Asian Congregation Pastor
Emis Daniel (ext 255)
edaniel@bramalea.org

Arabic Congregation Pastor
Joseph Massaad (ext 255)
jmassaad@bramalea.org

Tech & Media Director
Calvin Persaud (ext 253)
cpersaud@bramalea.org

Worship Director
Audrey Pacis (ext 254)
apacis@bramalea.org

k 9050 Dixie Road, Brampton, ON L6S 133 905-451-6088 www.bramalea.org )

Living Well

Genesis 5-6:9

Pastor David Carter Jr
March 3, 2024
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Living Well
Genesis 5-6:9

What does it look like to “Live Well”?

Living Well is:

1. Walking With the Lord in This Life and The Next

2. Walking With the Lord When the Culture Around Us Does Not

NOTES

QUESTIONS FOR REFLECTION

1. What is the one word connected to every name listed in
chapter 5?

2. What marks Enoch’s life as different from the other names
listed in chapter 5?

3. What does it mean that Noah found “favour” in the eyes of
the Lord?

The following individuals are being
welcomed into membership today:

Aaron Williams
Aarush Dhawan

Alexandra Alderton

Ana Zavala
Anu Dhawan

Bernice Yeoman

Caleb Parker

Carlos Santis Dominguez

Catalina Torres

Daniel George-Okolo

Dee Lucas

Deepak Bhagwan
Edmond Menzan

Elias Torres
Fatema Mallick

Francesca Campos

Jada Harvey
Jayden Balcita
Jerry Lucas
Joe Yao

Keesha Saunders

Michael Neves
Morris Yeoman
Naiya Imran

Narisa Samuel

Nethmi Seneviratne
Nouman Jamil Ud Din Sharmine Dantalia

Nusrat Rashid
Pallavi Solanki
Paul Waddell

Pearl Solanki
Rachel Mukasa
Rachit Dhawan
Rajprasanth Dandamudi
Rajvardhan Dandamudi
Rakesh Dhawan
Romance Menzan
Sangsang Vualnam
Sarah Gaddam
Sawmtei Vualnam
Scott Williams

Sharon Uy-Waddell
Thanglallian Vualnam
Vincent Rashid

BBC welcomes 45 new members! |

Waysé
to Give=

45

Cash or Cheque

In-person offering plates and offering boxes
e-Transfer

Send offering to giving@bramalea.org

Online
Visit bramalea.org for instructions

Automatic Withdrawal
Set up your recurring withdrawals today

Please include your full name and address for tax purposes.

Weekly Offering ‘ Actual ‘ Budget Attendance:
e 1,259
';: 3 General $33,368 $41,497 ’
Qo
o " Missions $4,594 $6,635 Need Wifi?
- )
n N YTD Offering Actual Budget Network:
- ﬂ BBC_Guest
5 w General $1,304,095 $1,424,994 Password:
m .

Missions $171,348 $227,830 Jesus_is_LORD!




